Distributed by Lovato Electric
Dimensions (mm) Standard Narrow Pack Pack (Kg)
Base Height 8mm Slot 4mm Slot Qty (mtrs)
15
17 CZE20* - -  120 11.3
30 CZE22* - - 96 14.1
40 CZE25* - - 80 14.8
25

Fixing centres
Covers
Dimensions (mm) Order Code Pack Qty (mtrs)
110 x 110 x 60 CZED110K60 8
General Characteristics
Canalplast EDGE angular slotted trunking with 4mm slots for electrical
panels is designed to be used in the corner of the enclosure where the
space is not normally utilized.
A unique system for a professional installation providing routing to the
horizontal trunking runs within a switchboard or control panel.
 110mm x 110mm with 60mm opening
 Colour: Grey—RAL7030
 RoHS Certified—Lead Free
 Manufactured in 2m lengths
EDGE Trunking
Dimensions (mm) EHF Pack Pack (Kg)
Width Height 2m Lths Qty (mtrs)
25
25 EHFP2525 84 16.5
37.5 EHFP2537 64 15.1
50 EHFP2550 52 15.3
75 EHFP2575 32 13.1
37.5
25 - - - - - -
37.5 EHFP3737 48 14.4
50 EHFP3750 32 11.2
75 EHFP3775 32 15.5
50
37.5 - - - - - -
50 EHFP5050 24 10.8
75 EHFP5075 24 13.4
75
50 EHFP7550 24 13.7
75 EHFP7575 16 11.8
100
50 EHFP10050 16 12.2
75 EHFP10075 16 14.1
125
50 - - - - - -
75 EHFP12575 12 13.6
Halogen  Free
General Characteristics
Halogen free wiring ducts are safe products: they do not release toxic or
corrosive gases and do not propagate flames as the surface carbonisation